No data from dissolved oxygen sensor in this dive.
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Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)
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Pitch [°]
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]
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Eastward Displacement Through Water [m]
mass=52.655kg, masscomp=0.000kg, volmax=51900.0



p6350315

p6350315: SG635 Mission 7 Jul 2017 30-Aug-2017 02:44:07Z

80 - 360
‘| — — — Desired Heading (° M)
60 - T 320
=300
—280
260
4240
- 220
200 2
180 £
©
H160 ©
T
H 140
53 120
Vehicle Roll Stbd (deg)
Roll-Control (deg) - - - - - |1 100
#| — — — Glide Angle (buoy,pitch) | |
: Buoyancy (10g) 80
S B VBD(lOCC) S Heo
+  Non-zero motor current
"< Roll to port 140
|° > Rollto stbd {50
A Pitch up
_100 | | | | | I I I O
0 30 60 90 120 150 180 210 240 270

30-Aug-2017 03:20:26

Time (minutes)

mass=52.655kg, masscomp=0.000kg, volmax=51900.(



